
Thursday. Mareh &IZB sere tm.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale's Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11. 5 Tatk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Health and Beauty session
The Hawk
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Paki Waiata Maori
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
So the wy GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

One Hit--Two Errors, starring
Joe Dimaggio
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
411. 0 London News
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0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
0 Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane
S&S Life’s Lighter Side
0 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
11. 5 Talk by Anrie Stewart
11.10 The Hes

gtae 9
Reporter

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 Variety programme
' 4.30 Health and Beauty session
0 Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts ‘
London News
Tell it to Taylors
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
The Black TulipCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:Carter’s Conscience, starring
don Olliver
Happy Harmony
Four Sisters
Wild Life: Carpet Beetle
Overseas recordings
Adventure

10.15. Collectors’ Series No. 3:
Hot Piano
411, 0 London News
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8. 0
9. 0
Breakfast Club

° Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Echoes of Variety
Health and Beauty session
Junior Guest Announcer
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Inspiration
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time
ag
aliaes Drummond: The
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BI3 k GangHis Steps45.Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
The Most Enchanted, starring
K. T. Stevens
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8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters915 Wild Life: How Doth the

_

Little Busy Bee10.0 The Evening Star; Ray-
mond Newell
10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11. 0 London News

47, DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
«By Aunt pater)11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
bsgtCig ot London News2. The Daughter
Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let's Take a
Look in Your Mirror
The Children’s session
Halliday and SonSecret Service Scouts
London NewsPomept

pts
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6.30 The Talisman Ring
7, 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bulldog Drummond: The
Black Gang
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:It Can Only Happen in June
(Diana Lynn)
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. O Four Sisters
9.16 Wild Life: More Questions
Answered
10. 0 One Man’s Family
411. 0 London News

22. PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 The Channings
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 Woman in White (first
broadcast)
7.45 Treasure of the Lorelei
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
A Rag, a Bone and Hank, star
ring Edna Best
8.45 Musical Celebrities
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.16 Wild Life: Snakes, Worms
and Forest Fires
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
-~-

A Scientist'$Book
for the
EverydayReader
ISLANDS
OFDANGER
by ErnestBeaglehole
This book is a full-length account of
a scientist' $ life on a coral atoll: The
author and his wife lived for some
seven months with the 600 native
inhabitants of the island, and many
amusing and significant details of
atoll life are described with deft
touch and shrewd observation: From
time to time the author turns an
island searchlight on our own society
with unexpected but telling resultsThe book isbeautifullyproducedandis illustrated by maps and photo-
graphs. Price, 15/6
ANewZealand
Children'S Book
THE BOOK 0F WIREMU

By STELLA MORICE
The story of Wiremu, a little Maori boy
who lives with his Uncle Hori, of the
people they meet, and of Antony thelittle Pakeha boy with whom Wiremu
plays. A striking book, printed in two
colour and outstandingly illustrated by
Nancy Bolton: Price, 5/6
Obtainable AlI Booksellers.

The PROGRESSIVE
PUBLISHINGSOCIETY
P.o= Box956 WELLINGTON

Autual
Hidmination@fociely

Why,thisenthusiasm? Wifeyhas given herfurniture Tan-oltsmagic
touch-~andwhatadifferenceitmakes1 Gives4brilliantsheen-~leaves
a hard,dry surface, not sticky Or smeary. No hard rubbing withTAN-OL because it'8 4 cream 1 All waysandalways it'8 easier to
polishwith TAN-OL Cream4 HearAuntDaisy'$ Tan-ol Tips every
Mondaymorning:

TAN-OLYolishingCOnamCleans aS it Polishes T-7

FALLING HAIR
When your combcontains loose; brittle hair that has
broken Or come away from the scalp,you can be sure
the scalp needs treatment; otherwise you may later
sufferseriousthinningOrbaldpatches:
TrySilvikrin a hair food containing elements for
healthy growth which should be supplied by the Slvkrdn
blood but sometimes aren'L Silvikrin is of the
greatestassistanceinstoppingfallinghair andin Hatrkeepirg thescalphealthyand the haicglossyand Tontclustrous: Itisanidealhairdressing: KotionSilvikrin Lotion for hair beginning to fall and 6tuaNoy Las9645ectt Lakeslightdandruff: PureSilvikrinforhairseriously 96545134thinning and severe dandruff: On sale at all 3
Stores,HairdressersandChemists. 17Z47Snddet1 AaEaitno

Ietcai datelSivikuin DicaknFoR THE HAiR
DrugsLtd:, I45 SydneyRoad, London:N.IO. NZ7
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%Zalesfacethe
Monterey gives you an entirelynew VanishingCreamthatissun
protective-~it will keep yourskin silken soft all summer:
Try It and see for yourself1

Montekeu
SUNPRotECTIVE

Vanishing Cream
Product0fWilfridOwenLul,
104VictoriaSt.,Ohristchurch: 5.32.
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